SIEGFRIED & JENSEN
Utah Open

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

T7th Place

1st
T2nd

2020 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

KSL Pro-Am - Wednesday PM
Thanksgiving Point GC ¢ August 12, 2020

PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

Vivolo, Luke (p)
Brown, Matt
Dunn, Landon
Legg, Rome
Dunn, David

Ogden, Clay (p)
Martinez, Paul
Barker, Todd
Jensen, Mitch
Bosen, Kurt

McCardle, Eric (p)
Shields, Michael
Nielson, Giff
Dallas, Scott
Bernal, Chris

Kuest, Peter (p)
Zwick, Craig
Westfall, Heath
Siegfried, Ned
Westfall, Bucky

Newson, Chris (p)
Edwards, Dexter
Moulton, Steve
Edwards, Rob
Gerlach, Marshall

Zobell, Tracy (p)
Hutchison, James
Varner, Brian
DeSpain, Rob
Andersen, Jadon

Owen, Mark (p)
Allred, Shelly
Munns, Shawn
Baty, JT
Harper, Jeff

Pelletier, Jere (p)
Bohn, Brent
Lawrence, Alex
Watson, Cory
Hincks, Mark

Hirsch, Kelton
Dehlin, Brady
Bingham, Mike
Covington, Joe
Voorhees, Blake

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Reedy, Phillip (p)
Owen, Mark (p)
Fribbs, Derek (p)

SCORE

109

110

112

115

116

118

119

119

119

67
68
68

INDIVIDUAL

AMOUNT

$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$36.67
$36.67
$36.67
$36.67
$36.67

$36.67
$36.67
$36.67
$36.67
$36.67

$36.67
$36.67
$36.67
$36.67
$36.67

$200.00
$125.00
$125.00

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,125.00

$875.00

$750.00

$625.00

$500.00

$375.00

$183.35

$183.35

$183.35



