

2020 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN KSL Pro-Am - Wednesday PM





Thanksgiving Point GC ♦ August 12, 2020 PAYOUT RESULTS

PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Vivolo, Luke (p) Brown, Matt Dunn, Landon Legg, Rome Dunn, David	109	\$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00	\$1,125.00
2nd Place	Ogden, Clay (p) Martinez, Paul Barker, Todd Jensen, Mitch Bosen, Kurt	110	\$175.00 \$175.00 \$175.00 \$175.00 \$175.00	\$875.00
3rd Place	McCardle, Eric (p) Shields, Michael Nielson, Giff Dallas, Scott Bernal, Chris	112	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
4th Place	Kuest, Peter (p) Zwick, Craig Westfall, Heath Siegfried, Ned Westfall, Bucky	115	\$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00	\$625.00
5th Place	Newson, Chris (p) Edwards, Dexter Moulton, Steve Edwards, Rob Gerlach, Marshall	116	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$500.00
6th Place	Zobell, Tracy (p) Hutchison, James Varner, Brian DeSpain, Rob Andersen, Jadon	118	\$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00	\$375.00
T7th Place	Owen, Mark (p) Allred, Shelly Munns, Shawn Baty, JT Harper, Jeff	119	\$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67	\$183.35
	Pelletier, Jere (p) Bohn, Brent Lawrence, Alex Watson, Cory Hincks, Mark	119	\$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67	\$183.35
	Hirsch, Kelton Dehlin, Brady Bingham, Mike Covington, Joe Voorhees, Blake	119	\$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67	\$183.35
	PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS			
1st T2nd	Reedy, Phillip (p) Owen, Mark (p) Fribbs, Derek (p)	67 68 68	\$200.00 \$125.00 \$125.00	